
Orange County Public Schools
Transportation Services

Driver: ALVAREZ, JESUS
Attendant: COLON, ANNA

 Date: 08/31/2017
 Page: 1

 Bus: 
 Mgr: 
 Rtr: 

 Effective: 09/04/17

Report
Route: 1356CL

Bus Loc: <Garage Code>

Route: 1356 - PM Route
Bus Number: 17143
Run: 0691-SB 01/M/T/W/TH/START DATE 9/4
School(s) Serviced: OAK RIDGE HIGH - 407-852-3200

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
 4:30 P.M. OAK RIDGE HIGH->OAK RIDGE HIGH 21st CENTURY 0 2.71

1  4:38 P.M. S RIO GRANDE AV & AMERICANA BV @ GRANDVIEW POINTE 0 0.20

2  4:39 P.M. 5493 SAN ANTONIO AVE @ GRANDVIEW APTS 0 0.50

3  4:41 P.M. 2117 HONOUR RD @ AVANZAR CONDOS 0 0.72

4  4:43 P.M. 4373 S TEXAS AV @ BELLA LAGO APTS 0 0.68

5  4:46 P.M. RAVENWOOD AV & 40TH ST 0 0.47

6  4:48 P.M. S TEXAS AVE & BARWOOD DR @ MILLENIUM EAGLE APTS 0 0.20

7  4:48 P.M. 4196 TEXAS AVE @ DUNWOODIE APTS 0 0.16

8  4:49 P.M. 4396 TEXAS AVE & LEMON TREE LN @ LEMON TREE APTS 0 0.95

9  4:53 P.M. 1825 HONOUR RD @ LANDON POINT APTS 0 0.85

10  4:57 P.M. AMERICANA BV & PICADILLY CIRCUS CT @ HUNTINGTON 0 3.72

11  5:07 P.M. WILLIE MAYS PY & MOIRA ST 0 0.59

12  5:09 P.M. WILLIE MAYS PY & WHEATLEY ST 0 0.73

13  5:12 P.M. AMAROS AV & BOOKER ST 0 0.00

13 Stop(s)  42 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 12.48 Mile(s)

 Actual Count



Orange County Public Schools
Transportation Services

Driver: STEVENSON, JEQUELLA
Attendant: GRIFFIN, LATRESE

 Date: 08/31/2017
 Page: 1

 Bus: 
 Mgr: 
 Rtr: 

 Effective: 09/05/17

Report
Route: 3951CL

Bus Loc: <Garage Code>

Route: 3951 - PM Route
Bus Number: 13156
Run: 0691-SB 02/M/T/W/TH/START DATE 9/4
School(s) Serviced: OAK RIDGE HIGH - 407-852-3200

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
 4:30 P.M. OAK RIDGE HIGH->OAK RIDGE HIGH 21st CENTURY 0 2.99

1  4:39 P.M. 5483 TEXAS AVE @ HIDDEN CREEK APTS 0 0.57

2  4:40 P.M. 2004 AMERICANA BLVD @ POINTE VISTA APTS 0 1.52

3  4:46 P.M. HOLDEN AV & ALMARK DR 0 0.97

4  4:49 P.M. S NASHVILLE AV & 41ST ST 0 0.54

5  4:51 P.M. 4600 S RIO GRANDE AVE @ ROYAL SPRINGS APTS 0 2.30

6  4:59 P.M. MARVELL AV & MACE ST 0 1.62

7  5:04 P.M. S TEXAS AVE & MYAKKA DR 0 3.34

8  5:13 P.M. 7900 S ORANGE BLOSSOM TL @ HERITAGE HOTEL 0 7.07

9  5:30 P.M. HOFFNER AV  & KAILUA LN @ BALI HAI TR. PK. 0 0.00

9 Stop(s)  60 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 20.92 Mile(s)

 Actual Count


